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202110001101 2112010257 PINKI RAJ BAHADUR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 80.00008/07/1997  61.00077.500 27.88 88.880  1 OBC-162.333

202110008626 2112010169 KM UTTAMA  PATHAK SANJAY  PATHAK Female General 80.333 81.80010/05/1996  60.00077.300 28 88.000  2 57.778

202110008438 2112010405 SOMLATA KAMLESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.667 70.20010/11/1990  60.00059.000 27.67 87.670  3 OBC-257.444

202110003764 2112010464 VISHRUT  TIWARI DR SUNIL KANT TIWARI Male General 88.167 81.00021/10/2000  60.00081.250 27.5 87.500  4 61.111

202110006173 2112010154 KM DEEPIKA RAI DURGA SHARAN RAI Female General 49.333 63.40028/10/1993  59.00059.300 28.2 87.200  5 61.222

202110004612 2112010201 MANIPAL  SINGH SURYAMANI  SINGH Male General 52.500 56.20015/05/1992  61.00055.950 26.2 87.200  6 53.704

202110004214 2112010294 RACHNA  DEVI RAJ KISHOR SHUKLA Female General 65.333 73.00018/08/1995  59.00061.500 28 87.000  7 154.000

202110006972 2112010190 LAXMI  DEVI RAMESH  CHANDRA Female General 55.167 70.20010/07/1994  61.00056.333 25.9 86.900  8 255.444

202110002127 2112010103 DHARMA  NARAYAN AWADH NARAYAN BAJPAI Male General 57.500 69.40020/07/1988  59.00063.833 27.88 86.880  9 53.333

202110000224 2112010006 ABHISHEK  SINGH PREM SAGAR SINGH Male General 82.833 84.80021/08/1998  62.00071.813 24.6 86.600  10 354.000

202110006977 2112010134 JYOTI  GUPTA SURESH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.333 79.60010/07/1996  58.00063.833 28 86.000  11 OBC-346.148

202110001662 2112010396 SHWETA  KUMARI VINOD  RAI Female General 76.000 86.80005/08/1997  58.00058.313 27.33 85.330  12 67.400

202110007194 2112010139 JYOTI  SINGH GYANENDRA  SINGH Female General 67.500 77.80013/08/1996  57.00057.167 28 85.000  13 457.222

202110005410 2112010262 POOJA  SONI RAJU PRASAD SONI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.500 74.20003/02/2001  57.00077.000 27.78 84.780  14 OBC-474.114

202110004817 2112010327 ROHIT  KUMAR MALTI  PRASAD Male SC 71.333 71.60010/05/1997  58.00082.400 26 84.000  15 SC-150.111

202110006028 2112010408 SONI  DAYAL RAMESHWAR  DAYAL Female SC 77.000 70.00006/07/1998  56.00070.000 27.89 83.890  16 SC-256.500

202110003107 2112010349 SARITA  SHUKLA RAM KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 54.667 53.00020/11/1988  63.00059.182 20.88 83.880  17 547.278

202110004893 2112010099 DESH  RAJ KAMLESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 47.000 58.80014/10/1989  56.00061.875 27.75 83.750  18 OBC-561.889

202110001911 2112010344 SANTOSH  KUMAR CHANDRAJEET  PRASAD Male SC 59.833 70.80005/08/1996  57.00060.125 26.75 83.750  19 SC-376.962

202110002139 2112010376 SHEELA  KUMARI MISHRI  PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.000 88.40028/01/1998  57.00072.400 26.56 83.560  20 OBC-660.111

202110000369 2112010117 DOLLY  DEVI NARAYAN Female SC 63.833 57.40015/01/1991  56.00054.333 27.5 83.500  21 SC-455.222

202110002133 2112010263 POONAM  MAURYA RISHI NARAYAN KUSHAWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.833 68.60003/02/1993  62.00064.700 21.11 83.110  22 OBC-761.278
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202110008143 2112010086 BHUPENDRA PRASAD YADAV RAM PHER  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.667 55.80013/11/1994  56.00069.611 27 83.000  23 OBC-850.815

202110002682 2112010304 RAHUL  YADAV AVADHESH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.833 68.40017/08/2000  55.00065.944 27.78 82.780  24 OBC-957.389

202110006309 2112010235 NIRMAL  YADAV LALCHAND  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.333 85.40012/01/2000  56.00074.800 26.63 82.630  25 OBC-1069.333

202110006773 2112010310 RAKESH KUMAR AGRAHARI RAM AJOR AGRAHARI Male General 72.500 63.80020/08/1981  60.00061.455 22.56 82.560  26 52.370

202110004809 2112010170 KOMAL  DEVI SHIV  DARSHAN Female General 74.333 67.80010/08/1995  55.00076.700 27.44 82.440  27 73.500

202110007966 2112010241 NITIN  UTTAM SIYARAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.000 91.40020/06/1998  62.00073.300 20.13 82.130  28 OBC-1160.778

202110005805 2112010234 NIRANKAR  MISHRA RAKESH  MISHRA Male General 82.500 92.00013/06/1997  55.00062.875 27.13 82.130  29 60.963

202110005086 2112010289 PRIYA  SINGH SANTOSH  SINGH Female General 55.000 71.00029/11/1996  59.00071.750 23 82.000  30 69.400

202110004476 2112010385 SHIVANGI  MISHRA CHANDRAKANT  MISHRA Female General 66.833 72.80005/07/1995  59.00069.300 23 82.000  31 63.889

202110008715 2112010167 KM REETA SHIV SHANKER YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.333 69.80006/01/1995  55.00058.800 27 82.000  32 OBC-1260.833

202110004418 2112010392 SHRAVAN KUMAR GUPT PRAMOD KUMAR GUPT Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.833 55.00001/06/1986  54.00056.200 28 82.000  33 OBC-1357.333

202110006647 2112010071 ASHATHA  MISHRA S C MISHRA Female General 60.667 63.00028/03/1991  60.00059.688 21.8 81.800  34 65.389

202110000984 2112010258 PINKY  RAJPUT PAPPU  RAJPUT Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 46.000 60.80026/07/1992  54.00075.250 27.38 81.380  35 OBC-1469.778

202110005059 2112010453 VINAY  KUMAR LALLA  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.667 68.80017/07/1992  55.00068.000 26.22 81.220  36 OBC-1571.400

202110005093 2112010390 SHRADDHA  YADAV JAGANNATH PRASAD YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.833 68.00006/12/1999  53.00076.875 28 81.000  37 OBC-1667.056

202110008615 2112010382 SHIVAM  PANDEY RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY Male General 59.667 65.40002/07/1994  58.00067.375 23 81.000  38 58.778

202110000912 2112010400 SIDDHANT  DIXIT BALGOVIND  DIXIT Male General 83.333 62.20020/07/1996  53.00061.900 27.88 80.880  39 659.056

202110003596 2112010249 PANKAJ  VISHWAJIT SANJAY  KUMAR Male SC 83.500 84.60018/08/1997  53.00076.750 27.75 80.750  40 SC-556.889

202110004287 2112010317 RATAN MALA  BHARTI SANJIV KUMAR BHARTI Female SC 87.000 77.60003/09/1998  54.00083.438 26.67 80.670  41 SC-664.667

202110000050 2112010433 TANU  MISHRA RAM PRATAP MISHRA Female General 51.500 59.20020/05/1996  55.00071.250 25.56 80.560  42 55.333

202110001059 2112010279 PRATIMA  JAISWAL RAM GANESH JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.500 56.00010/10/1990  59.00063.250 21.56 80.560  43 OBC-1765.222

202110002991 2112010041 ANJANI  KUMAR RAM PRAKASH SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.333 73.60016/05/1996  55.00057.833 25.22 80.220  44 OBC-1856.111
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202110004905 2112010427 SURAJ KUMAR AGRAHARI RAJESH  AGRAHARI Male General 69.000 82.20020/06/1996  53.00059.250 27.11 80.110  45 764.500

202110007839 2112010380 SHIVA  KANT SURYA NARAYAN OJHA Male General 41.833 60.00005/12/1985  57.00069.091 23 80.000  46 61.556

202110008942 2112010395 SHUBHAM YADAV AMARBAHADUR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.667 70.80020/07/1996  53.00063.389 27 80.000  47 OBC-1944.667

202110007055 2112010181 KUSH  KUMAR AMAR NATH MISHRA Male General 45.000 56.20012/02/1984  57.00062.700 23 80.000  48 67.944

202110001381 2112010459 VIRENDRA  KUMAR INDRAJEET Male ST 54.000 63.40025/09/1988  53.00056.800 27 80.000  49 ST-151.222

202110005058 2112010457 VINOD KUMAR PAL JAGRAM  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.333 87.40017/02/1998  52.00069.900 27.88 79.880  50 OBC-2063.556

202110004931 2112010293 PUJA KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR SINGH Female General 93.000 76.00013/10/1998  52.00078.563 27.67 79.670  51 64.250

202110007229 2112010267 PRADIP  KUMAR JIUT  BANDHAN Male SC 48.167 47.00010/08/1989  53.00056.100 26.56 79.560  52 SC-748.167

202110006008 2112010148 KM  AMITA SEWA  RAM Female SC 49.167 64.20003/02/1996  53.00070.250 26.3 79.300  53 SC-849.909

202110003220 2112010315 RANJEET KUMAR PUSPAKAR DHARM  NARAYAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.333 67.80026/07/1996  53.00072.438 26.11 79.110  54 OBC-2162.111

202110007050 2112010325 RISHU  KUMAR VINOD KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 44.667 69.60005/01/1993  58.00069.563 21.11 79.110  55 OBC-2255.667

202110000854 2112010377 SHIKHA  VERMA MANI RAM VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.333 60.00013/09/1989  56.00065.563 23 79.000  56 OBC-2366.333

202110004944 2112010290 PRIYA  SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGH Female General 74.000 68.80020/12/1996  51.00075.750 27.89 78.890  57 62.222

202110004572 2112010192 MADHU DEVENDRA  SINGH Female SC 43.833 52.60001/11/1986  53.00054.167 25.8 78.800  58 SC-957.333

202110001926 2112010441 VAKIL  GUPTA LALLAN  GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.500 67.40023/05/1995  56.00063.000 22.78 78.780  59 OBC-2468.000

202110008073 2112010362 SAURABH KUMAR VERMA RAKESH KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.167 78.00001/07/1997  57.00077.500 21.75 78.750  60 OBC-2557.333

202110004070 2112010425 SUPRIYA  DWIVEDI MANIKANT  DWIVEDI Female General 70.667 69.00020/01/1995  56.00061.700 22.67 78.670  61 856.000

202110006749 2112010208 MITHILESH  YADAV ACHCHHE LAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.833 64.20010/04/1994  57.00074.550 21.5 78.500  62 OBC-2653.667

202110007198 2112010231 NEHA  YADAV RANBAHADUR  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.833 78.80005/10/1996  55.00067.700 23 78.000  63 OBC-2763.278

202110006490 2112010297 RAGINI  SINGH RAJENDRA  SINGH Female General 75.000 85.20001/07/1997  55.00072.438 22.78 77.780  64 968.889

202110007014 2112010440 VAISHALI  SHARMA LALIT PRAKASH SHARMA Female General 69.333 71.00006/08/1998  55.00058.583 22.78 77.780  65 58.444

202110002795 2112010463 VISHNU PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY PARAMHANS UPADHYAY Male General 62.500 79.60007/07/1994  55.00065.000 22.75 77.750  66 61.825
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202110006758 2112010112 DINESH  KUMAR HEERA  LAL Male General 75.833 73.00009/08/1995  56.00073.625 21.63 77.630  67 58.370

202110008913 2112010438 UMA  TRIPATHI SANJEEV KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 77.800 72.50019/02/1997  55.00065.375 22.44 77.440  68 60.722

202110007560 2112010448 VED  PRAKASH BABOO LAL NISHAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.667 61.00024/04/1994  51.00067.050 26.33 77.330  69 OBC-2868.500

202110006733 2112010079 AVNISH MANI TRIPATHI ANIL KUMAR MANI TRIPATHI Male General 75.500 80.80008/09/1995  52.00060.063 25.2 77.200  70 56.556

202110004957 2112010105 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SONKAR JHARGARU SONKAR Male SC 57.500 58.80013/07/1995  50.00068.000 27.13 77.130  71 SC-1073.500

202110005897 2112010087 BHUVANESH KUMAR MISHRA ADITYA NATH MISHRA Male General 49.333 60.00018/07/1995  55.00064.300 22.13 77.130  72 1052.167

202110005057 2112010462 VISHAL  KUMAR RAMASHRAY  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.500 73.80020/07/1993  54.00071.800 23 77.000  73 OBC-2973.700

202110008722 2112010057 ANUP KUMAR BALI RAVI KUMAR BALI Male General 50.833 54.80004/10/1990  49.00062.909 27.89 76.890  74 49.556

202110007735 2112010246 OMJEE  CHAUBEY AWANISH KUMAR CHAUBEY Male General 87.000 76.20021/07/1998  49.00058.850 27.75 76.750  75 1168.700

202110002586 2112010096 DEEPA  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 49.833 60.60001/02/1988  58.00056.000 18.63 76.630  76 54.667

202110007355 2112010183 LAKHI  CHOWDHARY SURESH  CHOWDHARY Male General 60.000 79.20021/09/1995  51.00062.125 25.6 76.600  77 64.375

202110007318 2112010447 VARUN PRATAP SINGH DINESH PRATAP SINGH Male General DP, 65.667 67.80008/05/1991  56.00063.000 20.56 76.560  78 12 149.259

202110008833 2112010368 SEEMA  MAURYA RAM KISOR MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.000 54.16701/01/1990  57.00061.000 19.5 76.500  79 OBC-3058.333

202110004314 2112010110 DILEEP KUMAR CHAURSIYA RAMLAL  CHAURSIYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.833 69.40009/07/1994  49.00068.600 27.38 76.380  80 OBC-3164.400

202110002466 2112010162 KM DEEP SHIKHA RAI SURYA PRAKASH RAI Female General 81.500 81.80001/01/1998  54.00061.700 22.22 76.220  81 1367.611

202110001655 2112010197 MAMTA  YADAV SANTRAM Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.167 60.20007/07/1991  51.00054.800 25.2 76.200  82 OBC-3257.167

202110008150 2112010341 SANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 89.200 86.80020/08/1996  54.00072.400 22.13 76.130  83 1460.815

202110003089 2112010030 ANAND  KUMAR UDAI SHANKER SINGH Male General 51.200 58.80024/10/1997  49.00071.875 27 76.000  84 56.867

202110007331 2112010378 SHILPA  SINGH DILEEP KUMAR SINGH Female General 52.833 51.80008/04/1991  48.00067.000 28 76.000  85 60.667

202110008356 2112010045 ANKIT  PANDEY ALKH RAM PANDEY Male General 83.333 87.20015/03/1999  53.00061.636 23 76.000  86 1560.000

202110008407 2112010151 KM ARADHANA DUBEY RAJNARAIN  DUBEY Female General 72.833 61.20017/08/1998  56.00073.625 19.9 75.900  87 55.500

202110003689 2112010428 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH TILAK  RAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.167 62.00008/01/1995  53.00072.400 22.89 75.890  88 OBC-3373.900
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202110007172 2112010288 PRIYA  SHARMA RAM NARESH SHARMA Female General 60.800 82.80016/08/1998  53.00062.250 22.78 75.780  89 67.846

202110007516 2112010307 RAJBALA NAFE  SINGH Female General 65.200 73.40005/04/1993  50.00061.800 25.78 75.780  90 63.542

202110008619 2112010221 NAKUL  KUMAR SUNIL  KUMAR Male General 72.600 73.80028/12/1999  50.00078.350 25.75 75.750  91 61.111

202110006963 2112010374 SHASHANK  PANDEY CHANDRABHAN  PANDEY Female General 75.667 56.40012/03/1998  48.00072.400 27.75 75.750  92 1669.900

202110003501 2112010446 VARUN KUMAR MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Male General DP, 54.333 60.60031/01/1991  57.00059.500 18.56 75.560  93 17 253.389

202110001166 2112010123 GHANSHYAM  KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN  SHARMA Male General 67.800 50.20014/02/1997  54.00072.188 21.5 75.500  94 58.400

202110006136 2112010156 KM KIRAN LATA PHOOL SINGH KANAUJIA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.833 58.00005/07/1989  56.00061.273 19.5 75.500  95 OBC-3456.444

202110005099 2112010333 SADHANA  SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 56.667 62.40007/07/1991  53.00057.333 22.5 75.500  96 57.889

202110005087 2112010295 RADHIKA  RAWAT SATEESH  RAWAT Female SC 68.667 67.40011/04/1998  53.00076.188 22.33 75.330  97 SC-1162.333

202110002906 2112010379 SHIPRA  ANAND VIJAY KUMAR JHA Female General 72.000 70.00031/01/1993  54.00061.938 21.33 75.330  98 74.600

202110005759 2112010371 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR VISHWANATH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.167 72.20020/04/1998  55.00082.375 20.25 75.250  99 OBC-3565.333

202110008364 2112010269 PRAGATI  PATHAK SATYENDRA  PATHAK Female General 48.167 65.00026/12/1997  52.00071.800 23.22 75.220  100 1869.800

202110001437 2112010153 KM ASHA MADDHESHIYA BANDHU  MADDHESHIYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 77.40006/05/1992  54.00066.800 21.11 75.110  101 OBC-3659.556

202110003413 2112010271 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV RAJBAHADUR  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.333 62.00012/07/1993  54.00066.100 21 75.000  102 OBC-3766.778

202110003622 2112010285 PRINCI  YADAV RAM ASHARE YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.500 65.20002/12/1992  52.00062.800 23 75.000  103 OBC-3860.778

202110001801 2112010200 MANEESH  KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD GAUD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 67.00010/12/1996  49.00061.000 26 75.000  104 OBC-3958.944

202110008308 2112010337 SANDEEP  TIWARI SHYAMBAHADUR  TIWARI Male General 60.333 58.20015/08/1995  50.00059.800 25 75.000  105 1958.556

202110006990 2112010420 SUNIL  KUMAR BHOLA  RAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.500 62.80011/03/1992  54.00077.188 20.89 74.890  106 OBC-4053.704

202110006049 2112010421 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAMCHANDRA  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.167 65.60016/07/1997  54.00064.800 20.89 74.890  107 OBC-4155.333

202110001225 2112010343 SANJU RANI VISHAMBHER DAYAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.167 70.80010/08/1987  57.00062.938 17.88 74.880  108 OBC-4259.222

202110007230 2112010354 SATYA DARASH YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.833 66.20001/07/1992  53.00065.800 21.75 74.750  109 OBC-4366.741

202110003588 2112010331 RUCHI  SINGH SHIV PRAKASH SINGH Female General 53.833 72.00031/01/1996  52.00063.600 22.75 74.750  110 2069.600
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202110005024 2112010152 KM ARCHANA YADAV AMARJEET YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 43.167 77.00020/11/1994  52.00064.333 22.7 74.700  111 OBC-4456.889

202110000632 2112010174 KRISHNA KUMAR HANOMAN PRASAD Male SC 54.833 55.00013/09/1994  48.00065.900 26.67 74.670  112 SC-1250.556

202110005183 2112010178 KUMAR DIVYANSHU SHEKHAR SANJAY  KUMAR Male General 74.200 67.00012/08/1999  54.00064.636 20.56 74.560  113 61.375

202110003841 2112010185 LAKSHMI KANT SINGH HARI LAL SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.000 71.80001/04/1995  56.00075.444 18.5 74.500  114 OBC-4558.074

202110006842 2112010243 NIVYA  CHAUHAN VIRENDRA  CHAUHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 79.20003/02/1999  54.00073.600 20.38 74.380  115 OBC-4662.278

202110004101 2112010445 VANDANA  YADAV SHESHNATH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.833 55.40012/09/1994  52.00073.600 22.33 74.330  116 OBC-4754.222

202110005015 2112010391 SHRADHA  SHRIVASTAVA SURENDRA KUMAR Female General 66.500 60.00006/11/1991  55.00062.188 19.33 74.330  117 56.889

202110007410 2112010027 AMBUJ KUMAR PANDEY KAMALESH  PANDEY Male General 86.333 73.40030/03/1998  54.00075.625 20.2 74.200  118 2168.000

202110005264 2112010217 MUSKAN  SINGH LALLU BAKSH SINGH Female General 82.167 78.40001/01/2000  47.00079.167 27 74.000  119 2260.000

202110004051 2112010434 TANU  SINGH VIPIN  SINGH Female General 76.833 65.20021/07/1996  52.00072.500 22 74.000  120 69.111

202110002880 2112010412 SONU  RAJBHAR PARAS  RAJBHAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.000 69.60010/07/1994  53.00071.100 21 74.000  121 OBC-4860.056

202110003752 2112010424 SUNITA  YADAV VIYODHAN  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.333 58.20020/11/1986  51.00064.917 23 74.000  122 OBC-4957.407

202110008574 2112010403 SNEHDEEP VINAY  MISHRA Female General 80.000 90.00016/09/1996  51.00064.875 23 74.000  123 70.000

202110004537 2112010143 KANCHAN KUMARI MISHRA KAMESHWAR  MISHRA Female General 59.500 55.00030/09/1983  51.00056.545 23 74.000  124 58.667

202110007200 2112010125 GYAN SINGH YADAV RAM PHER YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.000 60.80001/01/1984  55.00050.273 18.88 73.880  125 OBC-5051.259

202110007584 2112010299 RAHUL  KUMAR RAJESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 39.667 67.20003/05/1995  54.00061.333 19.67 73.670  126 OBC-5157.111

202110000085 2112010048 ANKIT KUMAR SAROJ DR SHYAM RAJ SAROJ Male SC 66.000 87.00003/08/1999  51.00076.000 22.56 73.560  127 SC-1356.000

202110003068 2112010353 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY JATA SHANKER PANDEY Male General 42.333 58.00002/02/1994  52.00058.550 21.5 73.500  128 2352.963

202110005185 2112010092 CHARUCHANDRA  MISHRA BHOOPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Male General 69.167 75.80016/10/1999  52.00071.353 21.25 73.250  129 73.200

202110006984 2112010334 SAHEB KUMAR RAI SIPAHEE  RAI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.333 68.20015/04/1991  52.00058.800 21.25 73.250  130 OBC-5247.778

202110006849 2112010068 ARCHNA  YADAV AJAY PAL YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.167 75.80002/07/1991  54.00060.100 19.2 73.200  131 OBC-5351.583

202110005659 2112010141 KAJAL  KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female General 89.200 75.80031/07/1997  51.00077.938 22 73.000  132 68.625
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202110004571 2112010449 VED PRAKASH PAL KALHU  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 69.80016/06/1998  47.00067.200 26 73.000  133 OBC-5461.833

202110004977 2112010095 DEEP SHIKHA DAYA SHANKAR SINGH Female General 50.833 59.40005/07/1990  54.00060.250 19 73.000  134 2445.259

202110006023 2112010177 KUMAR  SHIVADITYA ACHARY RAJNEE KANT VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 38.500 62.60022/04/1987  50.00063.667 22.89 72.890  135 OBC-5550.333

202110007173 2112010175 KRITI AMIT Female General 86.000 81.40005/06/1998  51.00063.450 21.89 72.890  136 2565.042

202110005983 2112010150 KM  LAXMI RAJA  RAM Female SC 45.167 48.80001/08/1993  50.00055.625 22.8 72.800  137 SC-1453.333

202110002271 2112010360 SAUMYA  TIWARI ANGAD  TIWARI Female General 81.400 70.20016/02/1996  50.00072.400 22.75 72.750  138 67.500

202110005797 2112010136 JYOTI  MISHRA LATE RATISH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 79.833 81.20016/08/1995  51.00061.688 21.7 72.700  139 2669.423

202110000741 2112010115 DIVYA  SINGH HANS RAJ SINGH Female General 61.667 66.40015/10/1989  50.00065.188 22.63 72.630  140 63.556

202110005882 2112010078 ATUL KUMAR YADAV INDRADEV  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.000 70.20012/07/1994  52.00069.063 20.6 72.600  141 OBC-5659.667

202110007857 2112010032 ANCHAL  VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.167 83.00020/09/1997  52.00070.650 20.56 72.560  142 OBC-5774.056

202110006683 2112010359 SAUMYA  SINGH MANOJ  SINGH Female General 85.000 81.40014/02/1999  52.00073.375 20.38 72.380  143 2763.000

202110005078 2112010042 ANJOO RAM DARASH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.500 69.40020/08/1993  55.00067.100 17.33 72.330  144 OBC-5863.056

202110007061 2112010292 PRIYANKA  YADAV RAM SAJIWAN  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.667 69.60012/08/1993  50.00058.000 22.33 72.330  145 OBC-5958.000

202110007242 2112010347 SANTOSH  KUMAR RAM  SWAROOP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.333 72.10013/08/1996  47.00061.389 25.13 72.130  146 OBC-6058.148

202110006175 2112010247 OMME  HABIBA ABUL LAIS ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.167 62.40009/08/1987  52.00064.625 20 72.000  147 OBC-6166.900

202110001849 2112010416 SUJATA  AUDITYA RAMESH CHANDRA AUDITYA Female SC 45.833 52.80002/09/1989  46.00060.091 26 72.000  148 SC-1548.667

202110004298 2112010256 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY SACHCHIDANAND  PANDEY Male General 65.333 51.20010/01/1983  50.00066.455 21.88 71.880  149 2870.533

202110003379 2112010275 PRASOON  MISHRA SHRAVAN KUMAR MISHRA Male General 82.667 70.40024/09/1999  52.00077.250 19.78 71.780  150 2953.667

202110004014 2112010282 PREETI  TIWARI BIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI Female General 65.333 79.40013/07/1995  52.00075.875 19.78 71.780  151 65.111

202110008836 2112010173 KRISHNA KANT YADAV SWET  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.667 73.00005/09/1999  50.00078.938 21.67 71.670  152 OBC-6265.481

202110001056 2112010336 SAKSHI JAI PRAKASH Female SC 42.667 54.60005/02/1994  47.00055.500 24.63 71.630  153 SC-1651.333

202110007030 2112010436 TULSI AHIBARAN  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.333 62.20020/08/1997  50.00061.750 21.44 71.440  154 OBC-6367.778
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202110006141 2112010211 MOHINI  PANDEY RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY Female General 68.333 72.80002/08/1996  52.00073.938 19.38 71.380  155 70.222

202110006578 2112010037 ANIL KUMAR VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.167 56.60015/12/1993  53.00064.938 18.33 71.330  156 OBC-6458.611

202110005240 2112010074 ASHUTOSH  KASHYAP BABOO RAM  KASHYAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.500 53.20026/08/1987  50.00066.100 21.3 71.300  157 OBC-6552.667

202110001213 2112010458 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV HAUSILA PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.000 65.60008/07/1994  51.00054.600 20.25 71.250  158 OBC-6658.593

202110007738 2112010082 BALWANT  YADAV TOOPHANI  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.833 66.60005/03/1988  50.00063.455 21.2 71.200  159 OBC-6751.750

202110006419 2112010272 PRANAV  KUMAR PAWAN  KUMAR Male General 76.800 60.40020/10/1995  45.00060.900 26.11 71.110  160 58.000

202110006809 2112010004 ABHISHEK  MISHRA VIJAY SHANKAR Male General 71.667 74.60004/07/1997  53.00080.300 18.1 71.100  161 3059.407

202110003364 2112010450 VIJAY  LAXMI RAMTEJ Female General 70.000 69.20013/06/1998  55.00060.000 16 71.000  162 60.000

202110001828 2112010165 KM NEHA  BAJPAI RAMLAKHAN  BAJPAI Female General 66.667 76.80020/07/1997  48.00057.250 23 71.000  163 3160.333

202110007893 2112010135 JYOTI  KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 83.667 82.40001/03/1996  53.00062.938 17.9 70.900  164 3277.200

202110001628 2112010397 SHWETA  MISHRA GIRISH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 76.333 65.60015/02/1998  48.00064.875 22.78 70.780  165 50.667

202110005555 2112010215 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV RAM VRIKSHA YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.667 72.60010/11/1987  48.00060.125 22.75 70.750  166 OBC-6864.000

202110007632 2112010051 ANSHU  SRIVASTAV RAM BABU SRIVASTAV Female General 51.500 41.60012/08/1997  54.00055.455 16.67 70.670  167 51.000

202110001556 2112010366 SEEMA PUNWASI  RAM Female SC 56.000 71.50004/09/1986  50.00055.200 20.63 70.630  168 SC-1751.667

202110002704 2112010432 TANU AHIVARAN SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 53.20015/07/1992  49.00058.667 21.56 70.560  169 OBC-6967.333

202110008480 2112010126 GYANENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI SURENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI Male General 76.167 69.00005/05/1999  50.00071.820 20.5 70.500  170 48.296

202110000375 2112010291 PRIYA  SINGH SURYA PRATAP SINGH Female General 64.000 64.20020/07/1987  49.00061.909 21.22 70.220  171 55.167

202110008337 2112010161 KM ANTIMA  VISHWAKARMA RAJAVANT  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.667 65.20015/09/1990  48.00060.444 22.22 70.220  172 OBC-7055.333

202110004647 2112010300 RAHUL  KUMAR RAM  KHILAWAN Male SC 52.500 59.60016/08/1995  49.00054.875 21 70.000  173 SC-1852.667

202110006588 2112010186 LAL CHANDRA PRAJAPATI ACHHE LAL PRAJAPATI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.833 71.40015/05/1991  51.00059.000 18.9 69.900  174 OBC-7165.278

202110005073 2112010419 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH DILIP KUMAR SINGH Male General 56.600 65.40018/05/1994  49.00061.563 20.89 69.890  175 72.654

202110006661 2112010194 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV BHOOPENDRA  YADAV Male General 74.500 72.40012/08/1998  51.00066.300 18.8 69.800  176 60.444
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202110004854 2112010124 GUNJAN  YADAV AMRIT  LAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 79.60005/10/1998  50.00069.563 19.75 69.750  177 OBC-7258.333

202110000394 2112010145 KHUSHBU  SINGH RAMESH  SINGH Female General PH, 70.000 64.00006/07/1997  47.00057.100 22.7 69.700  178 33 155.944

202110007506 2112010270 PRAGYA  TIWARI SURINDRA KUMAR TIWARI Female General 48.833 63.80021/03/1990  55.00060.900 14.67 69.670  179 3450.333

202110003055 2112010330 ROSHANI  LODHI DINESH KUMAR LODHI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.333 65.00019/08/1999  47.00068.188 22.63 69.630  180 OBC-7355.444

202110000857 2112010346 SANTOSH  KUMAR RAM  NATH Male SC 50.333 73.70002/01/1994  48.00052.000 21.63 69.630  181 SC-1955.889

202110007502 2112010062 ARCHANA MOOLCHAND Female SC 47.167 74.80006/09/1986  48.00057.800 21.6 69.600  182 SC-2049.556

202110006626 2112010451 VIJAY LAXMI MISHRA RADHE SHYAM MISHRA Female General 57.333 55.20020/03/1986  50.00055.455 19.56 69.560  183 3557.222

202110007790 2112010109 DILEEP  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Male SC 51.000 61.80020/03/1988  49.00064.813 20.38 69.380  184 SC-2152.444

202110004365 2112010206 MANJU  YADAV MUNNA PRASAD YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.667 62.40020/07/1994  50.00061.400 19.3 69.300  185 OBC-7460.000

202110004695 2112010361 SAURABH  TIWARI CHANDRA BHUSAN TIWARI Male General 70.400 61.20020/09/1999  53.00062.000 16.13 69.130  186 3655.526

202110001685 2112010065 ARCHANA  SHUKLA VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 75.000 66.00008/02/1993  47.00068.625 22.1 69.100  187 68.400

202110008228 2112010308 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 64.20012/06/1992  53.00058.583 16 69.000  188 OBC-7561.556

202110003357 2112010422 SUNITA  MAURYA RAMNIVAS SINGH KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.167 66.00010/04/1993  48.00060.700 20.89 68.890  189 OBC-7656.778

202110000477 2112010120 GANGA  RAM SHIV  PRASAD Male SC 60.000 50.80001/05/1972  46.00062.100 22.88 68.880  190 SC-2251.684

202110007660 2112010199 MANCHAN  YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.167 51.00015/08/1989  49.00057.100 19.6 68.600  191 OBC-7751.000

202110003020 2112010301 RAHUL  MANI VIDYA BHUSHAN TIWARI Male General 79.200 67.40024/10/1993  42.00066.900 26.56 68.560  192 3758.680

202110000713 2112010454 VINDRESH  YADAV PREM CHAND YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.167 61.00019/07/1995  46.00081.667 22.5 68.500  193 OBC-7852.778

202110006651 2112010052 ANSONI BALAK  RAM Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.000 77.20019/03/1997  47.00056.500 21.44 68.440  194 OBC-7948.667

202110001296 2112010132 JITENDRA  SHUKLA OM SHANKER  SHUKLA Male General 68.167 85.00008/07/1996  46.00060.000 22.25 68.250  195 3854.000

202110007197 2112010172 KOMAL  YADAV KAMAL  CHANDRA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.833 58.00003/02/1997  51.00071.813 17.11 68.110  196 OBC-8053.889

202110005522 2112010053 ANUBHAV  SHUKLA RAMESHVAR DAYAL SHUKLA Male General 59.167 57.40007/07/1994  46.00061.500 22.11 68.110  197 3948.000

202110008436 2112010350 SAROJ KUMAR KRIPA SHANKAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.500 74.20016/06/1996  47.00067.688 20.88 67.880  198 OBC-8159.222
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202110007160 2112010302 RAHUL  RAJ MANOJ  KUMAR Male General 91.200 73.20015/04/1998  46.00073.600 21.78 67.780  199 76.900

202110008357 2112010076 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI GOVIND  TIWARI Male General 88.500 73.00028/12/2000  47.00078.400 20.6 67.600  200 67.444

202110005801 2112010015 AKANKSHA  SINGH RAMNAYAN  SINGH Female General 65.000 56.00022/01/1980  50.00059.200 17.5 67.500  201 4056.722

202110005160 2112010073 ASHISH KUMAR BHARTI RAJPATI  RAM Male SC 54.000 53.80005/12/1996  46.00064.688 21.4 67.400  202 SC-2352.074

202110006489 2112010104 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHIV NARAIAN CHAURASIYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.000 66.80015/03/1996  45.00065.188 22.38 67.380  203 OBC-8263.917

202110006386 2112010251 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV TRIBHUWAN  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.000 66.80001/05/1990  49.00071.250 18.25 67.250  204 OBC-8354.611

202110005356 2112010238 NISHA  DEVI RAM  LAKHAN Female SC 65.167 76.40025/12/1995  54.00059.000 13.25 67.250  205 SC-2460.000

202110006198 2112010119 FARHEEN  FATIMA GULZAR  HUSAIN Female General 73.833 75.20026/10/1996  47.00068.125 20 67.000  206 67.667

202110002457 2112010118 DUSHYANT AJAY PRATAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.333 70.50002/02/1994  48.00063.500 19 67.000  207 OBC-8447.444

202110003963 2112010364 SAVITA  YADAV RK  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.333 53.60001/05/1985  46.00060.700 21 67.000  208 OBC-8553.667

202110000428 2112010060 ANURAG  SINGH RAMESH  SINGH Male General 87.400 82.80026/07/1999  52.00076.950 14.8 66.800  209 62.296

202110008916 2112010296 RAGHAV  MISHRA SANJAY  MISHRA Male General 70.167 75.50004/03/1998  49.00056.438 17.78 66.780  210 4157.000

202110002679 2112010283 PREM  DAS CHOB  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 42.000 50.80015/08/1986  46.00068.000 20.67 66.670  211 OBC-8646.500

202110009072 2112010314 RAM NIVAS YADAV RAM BACHAN YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.667 64.60028/05/1995  44.00062.200 22.67 66.670  212 OBC-8760.074

202110004132 2112010306 RAJ KUMAR PAL GHURAN RAM PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.833 48.80020/09/1989  44.00056.737 22.67 66.670  213 OBC-8857.333

202110003447 2112010254 PARVESH  GOSWAMI RAMSINGH  GOSWAMI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.000 65.20021/05/1999  48.00077.625 18.63 66.630  214 OBC-8962.556

202110002008 2112010370 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR RAM AUTAR Male SC 52.333 52.00005/07/1992  46.00062.500 20.38 66.380  215 SC-2562.667

202110001007 2112010417 SUKIRTI  TIWARI UMA NATH TIWARI Female General 66.500 71.80007/07/1994  49.00068.813 17.22 66.220  216 63.444

202110004739 2112010273 PRANJAL  MISHRA HIMANSHU  MISHRA Male General 69.000 66.40025/12/1993  46.00062.091 20.11 66.110  217 4257.704

202110004654 2112010274 PRASHANT  SHUKLA ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 58.167 53.40030/09/1994  48.00055.813 18.11 66.110  218 74.000

202110000136 2112010138 JYOTI  SINGH BIJENDRA NATH SINGH Female General 74.333 78.00030/06/1997  43.00069.300 23 66.000  219 63.900

202110003072 2112010351 SARVENDRA KUMAR PAL OM PRAKASH PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.333 76.50015/07/1992  43.00065.875 23 66.000  220 OBC-9064.222
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202110008142 2112010144 KAVITA ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Female General 60.167 56.00025/09/1985  48.00063.300 18 66.000  221 66.074

202110004965 2112010318 RATNA SEN BADAL RAMESH  KUMAR Male SC 79.800 64.20020/04/1998  48.00065.250 17.78 65.780  222 SC-2650.444

202110007538 2112010335 SAIFI  NAAZ INQULABUDDIN  KHAN Female General 59.857 69.20013/09/1997  49.00060.000 16.63 65.630  223 70.000

202110004473 2112010387 SHIVANI  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 77.000 75.80020/04/1996  51.00055.850 14.56 65.560  224 58.519

202110001010 2112010389 SHRADDHA  SINGH RAGHURAJ  SINGH Female General 73.333 87.30004/11/1997  47.00073.600 18 65.000  225 4355.222

202110004646 2112010012 AJEET KUMAR YADAV HARI SHANKER YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.000 52.60001/12/1991  42.00059.750 23 65.000  226 OBC-9160.667

202110005818 2112010026 AMBRISH  PANDEY SHIV KUMAR PANDEY Male General 72.333 69.20006/09/1996  46.00061.500 18.9 64.900  227 4455.630

202110002696 2112010049 ANNAPURNA  TRIPATHI UMESH KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 69.500 70.20020/07/1998  46.00055.750 18.78 64.780  228 4546.444

202110007946 2112010363 SAVITA  DEVI SHIV  NARAYAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.333 57.80024/08/1993  44.00051.083 20.63 64.630  229 OBC-9253.222

202110006951 2112010147 KIRTI DEVI DHARNI RAMAN Female General 71.667 76.20007/07/1994  52.00083.700 12.5 64.500  230 67.111

202110008650 2112010028 AMIT  KUMAR SHYAM  SUNDAR Male General 48.833 54.60004/07/1988  51.00071.667 13.5 64.500  231 4668.222

202110006825 2112010381 SHIVA JEE PATEL PAVAN KUMAR PATEL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.000 65.20015/07/1998  48.00059.667 16.22 64.220  232 OBC-9355.300

202110002006 2112010255 PAVAN  KANT DURGA  PRASAD Male SC 66.833 72.80001/07/1995  42.00066.875 22 64.000  233 SC-2763.333

202110003510 2112010236 NIRMLA  DEVI RAM  PAL Female SC 45.833 57.80007/06/1994  43.00066.875 21 64.000  234 SC-2861.556

202110000592 2112010131 JITENDRA  KUMAR KRISHNA  LAL Male SC 48.000 63.40010/10/1996  42.00060.438 21.75 63.750  235 SC-2957.000

202110008248 2112010322 RICHA  BHARDWAJ KULANAND  JHA Female General 60.000 80.00022/01/1999  46.00075.000 17.67 63.670  236 51.154

202110004272 2112010268 PRADYUMN  MADHAV MADHAVA RAM YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.667 57.00004/07/1989  43.00066.813 20.67 63.670  237 OBC-9475.000

202110006042 2112010411 SONIYA  DEVI JANG  BAHADUR Female General 61.833 68.60015/01/1991  48.00065.600 15.67 63.670  238 58.667

202110006017 2112010157 KM SADHANA TIWARI SANT DEV TIWARI Female General 62.667 68.40001/07/1990  48.00060.500 15.5 63.500  239 4760.833

202110005654 2112010017 AKANSHA  MISHRA ATUL  MISHRA Female General 47.667 70.20019/07/1996  49.00059.150 14.2 63.200  240 4845.056

202110001790 2112010329 ROMA RAJJAN LAL  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.667 86.40005/07/1995  47.00081.438 16.11 63.110  241 OBC-9571.333

202110003681 2112010399 SHYAMLATA  PANDEY SATISH CHAND PANDEY Female General 60.833 77.20020/12/1996  49.00060.300 14.11 63.110  242 4962.944
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202110002793 2112010245 OM PRAKASH CHAURASIYA FOOL CHAND CHAURASIYA Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH, 41.833 52.40001/01/1986  45.00058.600 18 63.000  243 OBC-96 250.611

202110000371 2112010016 AKANKSHA  SRIVASTAVA ARVIND  SRIVASTAVA Female General 85.333 82.00017/06/1996  48.00074.250 14.9 62.900  244 67.333

202110001372 2112010431 SWATI  PRIYA DEVENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY Female General 74.000 85.33323/02/2000  45.00080.000 17.89 62.890  245 67.292

202110007821 2112010444 VANDANA  SHUKLA BRAHMANAND  TRIPATHI Male General PH, 64.500 53.40001/11/1976  42.00060.000 20.89 62.890  246 358.667

202110007583 2112010461 VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN RAM DARASH  CHAUHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.833 81.20015/08/1997  46.00067.688 16.88 62.880  247 OBC-9752.296

202110000174 2112010319 RAVIKANT  KUMAR SIYARAM  PRASAD Male General 57.200 56.40031/12/1992  40.00061.150 22.78 62.780  248 58.556

202110008181 2112010122 GEET  TRIPATHI SHIV KANT TRIPATHI Female General 86.333 90.80001/01/1999  48.00065.563 14.75 62.750  249 67.833

202110004798 2112010223 NAMRATA  YADAV MANIRAM  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.333 67.60003/08/1992  45.00059.000 17.75 62.750  250 OBC-9867.556

202110006029 2112010196 MALTI  PAL GUDAR  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 62.60007/10/1989  50.00068.778 12.7 62.700  251 OBC-9964.727

202110000590 2112010189 LAVA  MISRA SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA Male General 84.833 83.60009/12/1999  41.00070.818 21.5 62.500  252 70.889

202110002908 2112010358 SAUDAN  SINGH MURARI  LAL Male SC PH, 38.333 49.80020/11/1987  42.00053.100 20.38 62.380  253 SC-30 440.083

202110005361 2112010316 RASHMI  SINGH SUSHEEL KUMAR SINGH Female General 78.667 69.40006/02/1998  47.00077.000 15.11 62.110  254 57.667

202110007260 2112010188 LALTA  PRASAD SANT RAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.167 72.80025/06/1994  49.00070.313 13.1 62.100  255 OBC-10062.333

202110003780 2112010137 JYOTI  RAJORA GANGA PRASAD RAJORA Female SC 47.833 56.00021/11/1989  42.00055.200 20.1 62.100  256 SC-3156.667

202110005478 2112010081 AYUSHI  SRIVASTAVA SATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA Female General 51.333 61.60002/02/1997  47.00067.188 15 62.000  257 5048.778

202110007209 2112010158 KM SANGITA RANI BAIJNATH  PRASAD Female General 42.500 56.40002/06/1986  48.00062.200 13.9 61.900  258 54.611

202110007879 2112010054 ANUBHAV  SOMVANSHI VARUN PRATAP SINGH Male General 77.667 65.00004/03/1998  44.00059.000 17.89 61.890  259 60.667

202110002901 2112010456 VINITA  YADAV SATISH CHAND YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.167 81.60020/07/1998  49.00073.600 12.88 61.880  260 OBC-10176.200

202110004289 2112010088 BRAJESH CHANDRA RAMSAJIVAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.667 49.40014/06/1975  39.00055.091 22.88 61.880  261 OBC-10251.556

202110005533 2112010100 DEVENDRA  SINGH HARIHAR  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 78.60007/07/1995  48.00068.875 13.5 61.500  262 OBC-10356.889

202110001253 2112010226 NEELOO  YADAV BRIJ RAJ YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.500 76.00025/11/1995  48.00059.900 13.5 61.500  263 OBC-10461.037

202110005985 2112010207 MEENU  GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.833 67.40001/07/1990  48.00056.100 13.38 61.380  264 OBC-10552.444
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202110005986 2112010284 PREM PRAKASH SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH Male General 62.833 56.80005/07/1991  43.00058.000 18 61.000  265 5154.444

202110005530 2112010056 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH, 57.000 77.20010/05/1996  40.00079.750 20.67 60.670  266 OBC-106 554.667

202110008633 2112010244 OM  SHARAN GANESH  SHANKAR Male General 41.333 53.60007/07/1989  41.00057.000 19.63 60.630  267 5257.667

202110005397 2112010024 ALOK  RAJA RAM CHANDRA GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.667 61.40001/01/1995  48.00080.800 12.2 60.200  268 OBC-10761.704

202110001776 2112010093 CHETNA  SINGH KAPIL DEV SINGH Female General 60.000 72.80004/06/1995  49.00058.700 11.13 60.130  269 5355.167

202110004559 2112010029 AMIT KUMAR RAV JITENDRA KUMAR Male SC 76.667 74.40015/07/1998  47.00072.400 13.1 60.100  270 SC-3259.111

202110006966 2112010149 KM  APARAJITA KANHAIYA  LAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.000 64.60001/05/1992  47.00055.800 13.1 60.100  271 OBC-10855.667

202110005194 2112010058 ANUPAM  SHUKLA AJAY  SHUKLA Male General 78.000 86.20007/07/1999  37.00070.063 23 60.000  272 5461.333

202110001886 2112010205 MANJEET  KUMAR LATE LALJEE  RAM Male SC 70.667 61.80001/08/1996  40.00066.100 20 60.000  273 SC-3370.700

202110005722 2112010198 MAMTA  YADAV VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.667 62.20009/04/1986  39.00063.750 21 60.000  274 OBC-10955.667

202110007581 2112010084 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAM SWAROOP SACHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.333 83.80002/08/1998  44.00065.900 15.9 59.900  275 OBC-11062.944

202110002519 2112010393 SHREYA BIJENDER Male General 60.000 67.00001/03/1998  45.00060.000 14.67 59.670  276 5560.000

202110007332 2112010007 ADARSH  KASHYAP BANKELAL  KASHYAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.167 72.00012/08/1999  47.00073.600 12.4 59.400  277 OBC-11162.519

202110006670 2112010107 DHEERAJ KUMAR BHARATI BECHU RAM BHARATI Male SC 55.833 70.40014/07/1995  44.00066.100 15.38 59.380  278 SC-3468.000

202110001013 2112010367 SEEMA  KHARWAR MANAN  JI Female ST 41.833 51.60001/04/1987  39.00056.545 20.25 59.250  279 ST-246.722

202110000303 2112010225 NEELAM  MOURYA KAMLESH KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.667 55.20015/07/1993  40.00056.083 19.25 59.250  280 OBC-11251.889

202110008640 2112010250 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA SATEESH KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.000 62.00015/07/1995  46.00063.063 13.13 59.130  281 OBC-11351.500

202110002514 2112010040 ANJALI  SAHU RAMSAJEEWAN Female General 68.000 80.66721/07/1998  43.00066.100 16.11 59.110  282 63.700

202110006423 2112010046 ANKIT  SHARMA MANOJ  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 42.500 66.00007/04/1992  46.00062.688 13.11 59.110  283 OBC-11458.778

202110007500 2112010116 DIVYANSHU  PATEL DAN BAHADUR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.500 61.80011/08/1992  41.00082.000 17.88 58.880  284 OBC-11572.000

202110001140 2112010321 RESHMA BANO MOHD HAROON Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.500 53.00020/03/1990  41.00052.500 17.78 58.780  285 OBC-11646.833

202110005032 2112010227 NEERAJ  KUMAR ABHAYA  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 85.60013/07/2000  45.00079.950 13.75 58.750  286 OBC-11770.528
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202110006030 2112010280 PRATIMA  SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 57.333 53.20020/07/1986  41.00057.417 17.67 58.670  287 49.000

202110006260 2112010001 AABHA  PATEL JEETENDRA  PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.333 51.40024/09/1992  43.00063.000 15.4 58.400  288 OBC-11852.889

202110005948 2112010281 PRATIMA  TRIPATHI RAMESH KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 61.571 66.40021/02/1999  44.00066.100 14.33 58.330  289 65.231

202110001065 2112010375 SHASHI KANT MISHRA KANHAIYA LAL MISHRA Male General PH, 53.333 52.20014/03/1992  35.00058.800 23 58.000  290 655.222

202110000237 2112010050 ANSHIKA  VERMA VIJAY PRAKASH VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.667 93.40007/07/1999  42.00073.188 15.89 57.890  291 OBC-11970.833

202110006779 2112010160 KM ANJALI AJEET  KUMAR Female ST 53.333 68.60023/10/1995  35.00073.000 22.78 57.780  292 ST-358.667

202110007610 2112010098 DEEPAK  YADAV HARINATH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.833 60.20008/06/1991  40.00067.444 17.75 57.750  293 OBC-12053.556

202110005743 2112010348 SAPNA  BHATIYA RAMASHRAY  BHATIYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.500 77.00010/03/1997  42.00061.600 15.63 57.630  294 OBC-12161.222

202110005259 2112010383 SHIVANDER  SINGH DEV NARAYAN SINGH Male General 50.000 66.80011/10/1995  45.00057.900 12.56 57.560  295 5650.778

202110006788 2112010085 BHARTI  SAROHA KRISHAN Female General 73.600 75.00008/10/1997  42.00055.875 15.3 57.300  296 59.250

202110008295 2112010260 POOJA  AWASTHI RATAN  AWASTHI Female General 84.667 74.60012/03/1996  44.00066.750 12.78 56.780  297 5757.556

202110007940 2112010102 DHANANJAY KUMAR TIWARI AMLA  TIWARI Male General 44.833 49.80010/12/1984  44.00055.100 12.5 56.500  298 46.611

202110001796 2112010287 PRIYA  GUPTA HARI SHANKER GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.667 65.20031/03/1997  40.00067.688 15.67 55.670  299 OBC-12249.667

202110005765 2112010228 NEHA  GAUTAM HORI LAL Female SC 74.500 71.20002/11/1998  33.00069.063 22 55.000  300 SC-3555.111

202110005342 2112010401 SIDDHARTH  YADAV RAMPRAVESH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 69.60001/06/1999  40.00061.818 14.89 54.890  301 OBC-12356.000

202110004279 2112010064 ARCHANA  KASHYAP HARI  SHANKER Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.333 50.40002/06/1975  37.00066.500 17.3 54.300  302 OBC-12447.000

202110008018 2112010182 KUSHAGRA MANI PANDEY JAI PRAKASH PANDEY Male General 72.200 70.20001/03/2000  38.00064.100 14.89 52.890  303 5857.789

202110004563 2112010372 SHAILESH  SHUKLA PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 60.500 64.80021/05/1995  35.00062.500 17.75 52.750  304 5955.556

202110002634 2112010009 AJAY  KUMAR SHIV ADHAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.500 60.00020/04/1995  40.00061.545 12.7 52.700  305 OBC-12560.370

202110006781 2112010313 RAM  NATH SHIV  MANGAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.833 58.20006/08/1978  40.00061.167 12.33 52.330  306 OBC-12654.667

202110005191 2112010437 UDAY  PRAKASH NANHAKKU  PRASAD Male SC 49.333 47.00010/10/1988  39.00054.833 12.89 51.890  307 SC-3646.556

202110007749 2112010373 SHAILESH KUMAR GOND SHIVLAL GOND Male ST 40.333 45.80001/07/1993  35.00055.188 16.88 51.880  308 ST-461.850
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202110003511 2112010111 DILIP KUMAR SUMAN MAHADEV  SUMAN Male SC 46.500 57.20001/12/1994  39.00050.750 12.75 51.750  309 SC-3753.704

202110008322 2112010328 ROHIT  SINGH VIJAY  KUMAR Male General 59.000 58.20026/04/1992  38.00057.125 13.56 51.560  310 48.667

202110005177 2112010180 KUMKUM  SRIVASTAVA SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 51.167 57.00011/07/1994  36.00075.313 14.89 50.890  311 6053.000

202110006862 2112010008 ADITYA  KUMAR UMASHANKER Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.833 78.20030/09/1994  38.00065.375 12.4 50.400  312 OBC-12760.667

202110007447 2112010465 VISHWAVIDIT PRATAP SINGH RAKESH PRATAP SINGH Male General 54.000 65.20009/07/1995  36.00063.900 14.38 50.380  313 6159.704

202110008930 2112010237 NISHA SUDAMA  PRASAD Female SC 59.167 66.20010/12/1996  36.00056.750 13.88 49.880  314 SC-3842.556

202110007251 2112010439 UMA  UPADHYAY RAMA KANT UPADHYAY Female General 80.333 81.00001/02/1998  36.00070.461 13.44 49.440  315 59.306

202110000899 2112010031 ANAND KUMAR YADAV RAMU  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.500 68.80026/01/1995  32.00063.563 17.33 49.330  316 OBC-12851.222

202110002070 2112010163 KM KUSUM SHYAM JE Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.000 63.40029/08/1994  33.00056.000 15.78 48.780  317 OBC-12960.333

202110000685 2112010003 ABHISHEK  KUMAR NARAYAN Male SC 68.333 80.80015/03/1996  36.00056.818 12.7 48.700  318 SC-3955.333

202110006967 2112010133 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARATI HARISHCHANDRA  PRASAD Male SC 75.333 65.80005/07/1999  35.00061.900 12.75 47.750  319 SC-4058.222

202110002554 2112010005 ABHISHEK  RAI ALAKH NARAYAN  RAI Male General 59.167 64.20025/09/1994  35.00061.450 11.8 46.800  320 59.167

202110002831 2112010077 ATUL  KUMAR SITA  RAM Male SC 53.000 57.20007/11/1986  34.00065.800 12.6 46.600  321 SC-4147.000

202110004274 2112010356 SATYANAM MALIK  RAM Male SC 42.333 64.20003/01/1988  32.00058.313 14 46.000  322 SC-4250.556

202110003823 2112010239 NISHA  KASHYAP SHYAM BABU KASHYAP Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.833 58.20012/07/1992  32.00065.688 13 45.000  323 OBC-13049.444

202110006162 2112010338 SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA PREM NATH MISHRA Male General 74.333 68.60010/05/1993  54.00074.300 54.00079.600
Absent in Interview

202110006299 2112010097 DEEPAK  GIRI PARSHURAM  GIRI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.833 70.20005/11/1993  37.00055.700 37.00051.000
Absent in Interview

202110006575 2112010155 KM DIPIKA CHAURASIYA LALTA PRASAD CHAURASIYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.000 64.00012/08/1991  59.00060.000 59.00050.815
Absent in Interview

202110004501 2112010468 YOGESH  OJHA RAM KRISHNA OJHA Male General 60.167 73.80010/08/1996  51.00063.727 51.00056.333
Absent in Interview

202110002248 2112010013 AJEET KUMAR YADAV RAMSUGHAR  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 73.20031/07/1998  36.00067.750 36.00057.926
Absent in Interview

202110003989 2112010233 NILAM  SHAW JAGDISH  SHAW Female General 59.000 61.50013/08/1996  59.00080.500 59.00065.480
Absent in Interview

202110004417 2112010216 MURARI  PANDEY SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY Male General 54.286 67.66721/02/1985  55.00056.750 55.00050.222
Absent in Interview
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202110003917 2112010298 RAHUL  JAISWAL GHANSHYAM  JAISWAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.333 84.60015/09/1999  59.00075.882 59.00063.556
Absent in Interview

202110003977 2112010080 AYOUSHI  SINGH RAM  KHELAWAN Female SC 46.667 58.40013/01/1992  43.00052.188 43.00041.444
Absent in Interview

202110001193 2112010435 TILAK RAM SARVA DEEN Male SC 45.000 61.40005/06/1988  44.00056.300 44.00055.056
Absent in Interview

202110003572 2112010404 SNIGDHA  SINGH SHATRUJEET  SINGH Female General 76.000 59.60026/09/1997  56.00066.364 56.00066.333
Absent in Interview

202110003389 2112010090 CHAMCHAM KUMARI RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY Female General 74.000 62.20010/05/1998  53.00076.100 53.00075.000
Absent in Interview

202110007961 2112010276 PRATEEK KUMAR YADAV BABULAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.800 71.80012/12/1995  50.00064.063 50.00067.385
Absent in Interview

202110008236 2112010345 SANTOSH  KUMAR PHOOL  CHAND Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.333 88.60016/03/1998  56.00077.750 56.00062.889
Absent in Interview

202110005062 2112010108 DIKSHA  SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.833 71.30002/06/1992  45.00070.563 45.00052.778
Absent in Interview

202110003640 2112010063 ARCHANA RAM  PRAKASH Female SC 59.167 55.60013/12/1989  44.00059.500 44.00057.111
Absent in Interview

202110004066 2112010146 KIRAN  DEVI RAM JATAN VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.167 59.40025/11/1987  53.00055.900 53.00057.222
Absent in Interview

202110000522 2112010020 AKHILESH  PANDAY VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDAY Male General 78.333 76.20003/08/1998  61.00083.100 61.00054.963
Absent in Interview

202110009061 2112010324 RISHABH KUMAR VERMA SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.833 71.40002/01/1994  36.00063.200 36.00066.889
Absent in Interview

202110004266 2112010332 SADAB  ALAM ILAYAS  AHMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.500 72.20011/07/1996  57.00070.200 57.00071.300
Absent in Interview

202110002520 2112010014 AJIT  KUMAR SHANKAR  LAL Male SC 41.667 53.40002/07/1987  43.00069.300 43.00055.000
Absent in Interview

202110008976 2112010326 RITANJLI VAKIL  RAM Female General 58.800 76.50025/02/1996  45.00062.438 45.00072.808
Absent in Interview

202110002946 2112010202 MANISH  KUMAR BALRAJ Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.833 68.30030/12/1992  43.00067.813 43.00053.667
Absent in Interview

202110008782 2112010355 SATYAM SINGH YADAV RAM BACHAN YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.800 68.00018/12/1995  36.00060.800 36.00058.519
Absent in Interview

202110008841 2112010423 SUNITA  RAO RAGHUVEER SINGH RAO Female General 61.000 67.69204/06/1987  51.00062.000 51.00052.111
Absent in Interview

202110002206 2112010253 PARUL  SINGH RUDRA PAL SINGH Female General 79.667 60.40015/02/2000  49.00079.800 49.00061.111
Absent in Interview

202110002881 2112010452 VIKAS  TIWARI OMPRAKASH Male General 56.167 60.40010/07/1991  54.00056.800 54.00050.556
Absent in Interview

202110003762 2112010140 JYOTI  TRIPATHI ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 61.167 66.20012/02/1991  53.00063.444 53.00063.444
Absent in Interview

202110006873 2112010210 MOHAMMAD  SHAMEEM MOHAMMAD  NYEEM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.000 72.00002/04/1987  45.00061.700 45.00048.333
Absent in Interview
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202110006543 2112010303 RAHUL  VERMA JAYANTI  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.167 74.80007/07/1996  53.00061.438 53.00073.300
Absent in Interview

202110006958 2112010209 MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA SHRIKANT  MISHRA Male General 72.667 71.40008/12/1995  47.00059.900 47.00059.630
Absent in Interview

202110006971 2112010072 ASHEESH KUMAR YADAV KAMLA KANT YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.833 80.80020/02/1996  36.00078.375 36.00066.074
Absent in Interview

202110006822 2112010055 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV JANG BAHADUR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 82.60007/01/1999  57.00073.600 57.00062.667
Absent in Interview

202110001962 2112010129 JANMEJAY  KUSHWAHA UGRASEN  KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 83.60025/01/1997  48.00064.182 48.00076.450
Absent in Interview

202110005802 2112010230 NEHA  TRIPATHI KRISHNA DEV TRIPATHI Female General 69.833 67.80005/04/1997  55.00060.222 55.00061.000
Absent in Interview

202110006602 2112010265 PRABHAKAR  TIWARI ANAND NARAYAN TIWARI Male General 57.000 62.60012/12/1997  56.00068.900 56.00054.222
Absent in Interview

202110006332 2112010193 MAHENDRA  PRATAP RAM KUMAR Male SC 78.500 74.00005/10/1997  42.00068.375 42.00072.222
Absent in Interview

202110006439 2112010187 LALITA  GUPTA BANARSI LAL GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.167 64.20015/07/1987  51.00056.000 51.00052.167
Absent in Interview

202110007258 2112010171 KOMAL  KUMARI HIRENDRA PRASAD SAH Female General 78.000 62.00022/08/1998  50.00067.364 50.00072.500
Absent in Interview

202110005022 2112010286 PRINCY  YADAV RAM DARSHAN YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.833 67.40005/07/1996  48.00067.333 48.00056.889
Absent in Interview

202110007739 2112010204 MANISHA  SONI MADAN LAL SONI Female General 51.833 61.38514/08/1992  47.00055.889 47.00054.667
Absent in Interview

202110006982 2112010106 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH DEVENDER  SINGH Male General 53.833 48.20026/06/1974  43.00063.188 43.00062.611
Absent in Interview

202110007556 2112010312 RAM  NARESH CHANDRIKA  PRASAD Male SC 41.000 55.60015/07/1989  55.00054.250 55.00053.000
Absent in Interview

202110007598 2112010369 SHAHEEN SHAMSHER ANSARI SHAMSHER AHMAD ANSARI Female General 59.500 73.20010/05/1993  48.00061.000 48.00056.600
Absent in Interview

202110008309 2112010094 DEEKSHITANAND  DWIVEDI GOKULANAND  DWIVEDI Male General 76.400 62.00030/05/1997  52.00067.909 52.00066.267
Absent in Interview

202110007499 2112010232 NIDHI  KUMARI TEJNARAYAN  SINGH Female General 93.000 77.20018/11/1995  44.00057.818 44.00070.000
Absent in Interview

202110008332 2112010340 SANGEETA  YADAV VIRENDRA BAHADUR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.200 61.80002/03/1995  46.00060.100 46.00057.556
Absent in Interview

202110008221 2112010248 PANKAJ  KUMAR RAKESH  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.667 74.20007/06/1995  51.00062.273 51.00058.278
Absent in Interview

202110008414 2112010278 PRATIKSHA SHIO RAM Female General 79.333 79.80030/06/1996  27.00061.800 27.00052.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007750 2112010019 AKASH  SINGH ABHIMANYU  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 78.60020/12/1999  27.00075.000 27.00075.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006201 2112010219 NAHID BEG ANZAR BEG Female General 52.833 48.00005/11/1990  24.00065.100 24.00055.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110007904 2112010352 SARVJEET  RAWAT GURUDEEN  RAWAT Male SC 52.833 62.80001/07/1992  26.00066.625 26.00061.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007702 2112010212 MONA JAY PRAKASH PANDEY Female General 66.833 65.60004/07/1990  34.00061.800 34.00053.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007715 2112010222 NAMITA  KUMARI MADAN MOHAN YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.167 69.20001/10/1988  31.00060.000 31.00057.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006778 2112010113 DIVYA  DUBE DEVENDRA NATH DUBE Female General 53.000 70.80010/02/1994  32.00055.083 32.00051.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007320 2112010043 ANJU  GAUTAM NEKPAL  GAUTAM Female SC 78.667 76.20029/05/1998  30.00070.813 30.00064.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006266 2112010410 SONIKA  VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.333 57.40016/02/1991  25.00055.000 25.00052.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006980 2112010414 SUDHEER KUMAR DWIVEDI VAGEESH  DWIVEDI Male General 50.667 59.00010/07/1987  33.00065.400 33.00051.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007317 2112010426 SUPRIYA  RAI VINOD KUMAR RAI Female General 52.000 62.40010/08/1996  32.00065.875 32.00053.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007121 2112010229 NEHA  SAROJ PHOOL  CHANDRA Female SC 76.833 72.40006/08/1998  18.00059.350 18.00041.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006945 2112010036 ANIL KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA  AVTAR Male SC 44.500 69.30020/12/1986  23.00055.556 23.00048.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003102 2112010264 POONAM  YADAV RAJ  NARAYAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.167 68.60021/07/1994  21.00060.063 21.00057.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002224 2112010083 BHAGYAWATI  PAL RAJARAM  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 44.833 48.60010/07/1986  13.00063.083 13.00051.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000792 2112010252 PARUL  ASTHANA BRIJENDRA KUMAR ASTHANA Female General 69.000 75.20007/02/1995  32.00062.000 32.00068.471 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001522 2112010191 LAXMI  DUBEY VEDPRAKASH Female General 60.333 66.80001/02/1994  29.00074.500 29.00065.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000324 2112010044 ANJU  YADAV RAM ABHILASH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.500 43.00029/01/1992  16.00058.125 16.00069.100 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002165 2112010184 LAKSHMI  SHUKLA HARI NARAYAN Female General 52.333 78.60007/03/1996  21.00055.000 21.00050.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002540 2112010309 RAJOO  KUSHWAHA HARIKESH  KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.500 81.40025/11/1998  31.00072.500 31.00057.037 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006101 2112010069 ARNIMA  DEVI MADAN PAL SINGH Female General 55.167 45.40025/10/1973  16.00063.250 16.00060.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008922 2112010022 ALKA  SRIVASTAVA MAHENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA Female General 59.500 58.80005/07/1989  25.00060.600 25.00056.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110009046 2112010259 POOJA LAKHAN Female General 68.800 71.60015/09/1996  30.00061.250 30.00074.650 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001256 2112010218 NAHID BANO QURAISHI ANWAR HUSSAIN QURAISHI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.000 67.60002/07/1989  20.00057.500 20.00044.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004615 2112010121 GARIMA DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI Female General 60.333 73.20018/05/1984  26.00069.200 26.00068.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110003786 2112010039 ANITA  RAO DHERMENDRA  RAO Female General 61.500 38.80012/07/1969  34.00057.000 34.00053.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003461 2112010091 CHANDNI  CHAUDHARI RAMLAKHAN Female SC 71.333 61.40012/03/1998  31.00059.300 31.00048.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002678 2112010067 ARCHANA  YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.167 78.20010/10/1998  27.00057.000 27.00061.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002137 2112010168 KM RENOO RAM  AWADH Female ST 53.167 63.40007/07/1988  27.00057.500 27.00045.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001682 2112010179 KUMARI  SOUMYA SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI Female General 58.286 70.20023/02/1999  27.00076.800 27.00067.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008610 2112010413 SPHURTI  TRIPATHI GHANSHYAM  TRIPATHI Female General 50.833 51.80022/08/1986  33.00060.300 33.00056.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008411 2112010409 SONI  MISHRA SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 47.500 56.40008/02/1990  32.00063.364 32.00050.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001208 2112010130 JAVED ALAM ANSARI ABUL LAIS ANSARI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.500 55.80017/10/1989  25.00056.500 25.00060.370 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001486 2112010406 SONAM  SINGH DINESH  SINGH Female General 45.333 64.40016/08/1996  26.00062.813 26.00047.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000076 2112010176 KULDEEP  KUMAR SHYAM  SINGH Male SC 42.000 75.80022/01/1997  23.00064.200 23.00042.545 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001651 2112010023 ALOK  KUMAR KRISHNA  KANT Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.667 75.80018/09/1995  13.00075.063 13.00078.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003981 2112010114 DIVYA  RANI RAM DAYAL GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.333 60.40001/01/1977  25.00052.818 25.00049.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002804 2112010460 VIRENDRA  KUMAR KRISHAN  KUMAR Male SC 54.500 65.00015/05/1987  23.00060.800 23.00050.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004140 2112010011 AJAY KUMAR YADAV DOODH  NATH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.500 61.40021/03/1990  15.00059.100 15.00059.818 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006598 2112010240 NISHA  YADAV JANARDAN  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.167 84.40001/01/1997  31.00079.563 31.00063.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006052 2112010384 SHIVANGI  AWASTHI AMRESH  AWASTHI Female General 80.333 74.80010/02/1999  25.00070.250 25.00057.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006180 2112010339 SANGEETA  PAL GOVIND PRASAD PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.833 45.60011/02/1969  28.00056.300 28.00046.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005706 2112010220 NAINCY SARVJEET Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.500 61.40004/05/1998  19.00057.900 19.00051.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005615 2112010467 YASH  SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH Male General 85.500 75.00015/01/2000  14.00079.000 14.00060.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003836 2112010443 VANDANA  PATEL CHANDRA SHEKHAR  PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.833 60.00001/04/1996  18.00068.000 18.00059.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005217 2112010127 HARIBANSH KUMAR PATHAK SAHAB LAL PATHAK Male General 52.333 65.60018/05/1978  30.00062.111 30.00050.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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